

## Materiale de instalatii - Ref.5577

I.D.: 97072979

---

Data publicarii	09.05.24	Coduri CPV	44115200-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.498,79 RON - 4.498,79 RON

---

Descriere: Ppr teu 32x1 FI - 1 buc \* 18.34 Ron = 18.34 Ron Ppr racord olandez 32x1 FE - 1 buc \* 25.94 Ron = 25.94 Ron Ppr cot 32x90 - 10 buc \* 1.48 Ron = 14.80 Ron Ppr clema fixare 32 - 10 buc \* 0.76 Ron = 7.60 Ron Teava PVC 110/1M - 1 buc \* 10.42 Ron = 10.42 Ron Teava PVC 75/1M - 1 buc \* 9.50 Ron = 9.50 Ron Cot pp 110x90 - 1 buc \* 5.58 Ron = 5.58 Ron Cot pp 75x45 - 1 buc \* 2.90 Ron = 2.90 Ron Cot pp 75x90 - 1 buc \* 2.79 Ron = 2.79 Ron Teava PPR cu folie.20mm PN25 SUPER - 8 ml \* 4.46 Ron = 35.68 Ron Ppr clema dubla 20 - 10 buc \* 0.81 Ron = 8.10 Ron Colier cu garn.4"+tija+diblu - 2 buc \* 5.03 Ron = 10.06 Ron Colier cu garn.2 1/2" 120 - 2 buc \* 3.14 Ron = 6.28 Ron Cot alama 1" FE - 1 buc \* 18.11 Ron = 18.11 Ron Teava PPR 32mm PN20 - 4 ml \* 10.55 Ron = 42.20 Ron Niplu alama 1"-1" - 2 buc \* 8.96 Ron = 17.92 Ron Lubrifiant pvc 500ml - 1 buc \* 11.40 Ron = 11.40 Ron Reductie PP ascunsa 110-75 - 1 buc \* 5.52 Ron = 5.52 Ron Ppr imbinare 32x1 FE - 1 buc \* 14.30 Ron = 14.30 Ron Robinet sferic 1" MT man.SENA - 1 buc \* 43.63 Ron = 43.63 Ron Robinet sferic 1"MM man. SENA - 1 buc \* 41.50 Ron = 41.50 Ron Surub filetat M10x100 - 2 buc \* 1.43 Ron = 2.86 Ron Diblu 12 - 2 buc \* 0.18 Ron = 0.36 Ron Colier cu garn.4"(103-114) - 6 buc \* 4.41 Ron = 26.46 Ron Surub filetat M10x100 - 6 buc \* 1.43 Ron = 8.58 Ron Diblu 12 - 6 buc \* 0.18 Ron = 1.08 Ron Colier cu garn.3/4(25-30) 110 - 10 buc \* 1.24 Ron = 12.40 Ron Surub filetat M08x120 - 10 buc \* 0.61 Ron = 6.10 Ron Diblu 10 - 10 buc \* 0.15 Ron = 1.50 Ron Rezervor W

---